FEBA

Colocagdo ACADEMIA

ASSAMACA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
CANAA ESPORTE CLUBE
JUDO CLUBE KODOKAN
JUDO PAULO FRAGA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO KATAS DE DESPORTO

Colocagdo ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
ASSOCIACAO GNONEY DE JUDO
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
JUDO CLUBE KODOKAN
ASSOCIAGCAO DE JUDO POMBALENSE
JUDO PAULO FRAGA

Colocagdo ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA

ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO

ANJU’S
JUDO PAULO FRAGA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO KATAS DE DESPORTO
ASSOCIACAO JUDO NINTAI
ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO POMBALENSE

S.E.L.F

S.E.L.F
60
40

(0]
50
(0]
0

S.E.L.F
50
60

(0]
40
(0]
(0]
(0]

C.B.R 1l

C.B.R 1l

C.B.R 1l

RANKING - CLUBES - SUB-11 /2023

C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.l S.E.JJ
(0] 50 0
40
0
(0]
0
30

RANKING - CLUBES - SUB-13 /2023

C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.I S.E.J.J
50 60 50 60
30 50 40 50
(0] (0] 30 40
0 0 0 0
40 40 0 0
0 0 0 0

RANKING - CLUBES - SUB-15 /2023

C.B-S.A.) S.E.C.A C.B.U.E.l S.E.JJ
50

Coluna92

Colunal0

Colunal0

Colunal0

0

FEBAJU

FEOERAGAO BAIANA 0F JU00

Colocagdo ACADEMIA

S.E.L.F

C.B.R1lI

RANKING - CLUBES - SUB-18 /2023

C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.l S.E.J.J

Colunal0



Colocagdo

Colocagdo

0

FEBAJU

FEOERAGAO BAIANA 0F JU00

Colocagdo

ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
ASSAMACA
ASSOCIACAO IMBUIRA DE JUDO

ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO POMBALENSE

ASSOCIACAO JUDO NINTAI
STILO JUDO CLUBE
CANAA ESPORTE CLUBE
JUDO LUCAS SANTOS

ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
JUDO PAULO FRAGA
ASSOCIAGCAO JUDO NINTAI
JUDO LUCAS SANTOS
STILO JUDO CLUBE
ASSOCIACAO IMBUIRA DE JUDO

ACADEMIA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
ASSAMACA
JUDO PAULO FRAGA
CLUBE JUDO JUAZEIRO
ASSOCIACAO GNONEY DE JUDO

ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
ASSOCIAGAO JUDO NOVA UNIAO
ACADEMIA OSOTOGARI DE JUDO

C.B.O
170
90
80
0

S.E.L.F

S.E.L.F
60
40
50

(0]
(0]

S.E.L.F
140
60
120
40

O O O OO0 oo o

C.B.R 1l C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA

50

C.B.U.E.l S.E.JJ

RANKING - CLUBES - SENIOR / 2023

C.B.R1lI C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.l S.E.J.J
40 60 40 50
50 50 50 0
(0] 40 30 60
(0] (0] 0 40
30 (0] 0 0

RANKING - CLUBES - VETERANOS / 2023

C.B.R 1l C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.l S.E.JJ
0 140 150 100 120
(0]

C.Ba.J
70
60
80

0
0

C.Ba.)
0

C.B-R.P
130
50
0
40

C.B.F.P
80
70

0
60
0

Coluna2

C.B.F.P
80
0
0
0
0
70

M.E
60
50
70

0
0

Colunal0

TOTAL
950
340
200
180




ACADEMIA YAMA ARASHI DE JUDO
CANAA ESPORTE CLUBE
ASSOCIAGCAO SOUSA DE JUDO
ASSOCIACAO JUDO SOL NASCENTE

ACADEMIA
ASSAMACA
STILO JUDO CLUBE
ASSOCIACAO JUDO ACAO
ANJU’S
CLUBE JUDO JUAZEIRO
ACADEMIA OSOTOGARI DE JUDO

Colocagdo

C.B.O
90
70
80

0
0
0

S.E.L.F
60
50
50

0
(0]
0

C.B.R 1l

RANKING - CLUBES - INICIANTES / 2023

C.B-S.A.) S.E.CA C.B.U.E.I S.E.J.J
50 60 50 60
40 40 30 40
(0] (0] 0 0
30 50 40 0
(0] (0] 0 50
0 0 0 0

C.B-R.P
50
30

0

0

0
40

Coluna92 Colunal0

Atualizado em 11/12

TOTAL
560
350
190
190
120




